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Kaagapas' ng Komunidad sa,Voginhavtong Pamumuhay

PURCHASEORDER
sdtt TF' rcrpEl

Supplier:

Addr6$:

TIN:

Luruchon I nding

l7l2-A G rllrbn St iloe 041

20Gtll-9t9{xx)

Modeofhocurement. ShoTTinS

l0l2{irD6

:.1!,1022

PR-:02:-01-t t5

Gcntlcman:
Plcesc fumish this Ofricc lh. following articlB subjcct to tcrms and conditions containcd hcrcin.

Place of Delivcry: BDO Ploze 8737 Pcsro dc Roxus' Malatl M*ro Manila

Dste of Delivcry: ?$qli.int dE$ upoi ri:ociF ofApProted Purc'hase o.dcr

Dclivery Term:

Payment Terml I 5 workirg dsl,s upon complrc delivr),

FoB [)q:$tinallon

Srock No Unir Description Quartit! Unit Cost Amounl

_4.-000-482 Piccc

.A{00-{tl Picer
A{oG.r8{ I'ic(L
A{00-{tJ Piccc

HP Ibn i CFI60AJ508A tC BLr.t. - fq HP M553n
llP lollc CF36lA/'OEA C. Cr"n - for HP MtSln
HP To.E CF362A,/50tA Y. Ycllorr - for HP MJJSn

llP ToncrCl36lAJ50tA ltiL MrsElrtr - fc HP MJJ3.

Funded by:

BUR # M-221-0290

Dated: 0312312022

2.00

2.00

:.00
2.00

8500.00

8000.@

t000.00
t000.00

170,00.m

t6000.00

t6000.00

t 6000.m

Totrl Amount in Words Sixry Five Thousand And 00/100 Pcaor Only 65.000.00

In cssc of failurc to make the full delivery within the time sp*ified above, r penalty ofone - tenth ( l/10) ofonc pcrocnt for cvcry
day of dehy shall be imposed. Note: This is to spprove the BAC recommendrtion 02f. S. 2022 for t

hocurcmmtwrds'rec.52.l(b)oflRRofRA9lE4andawardofcontrscltoabovemcntioncdsupplier

Confomc:

ATTY.

Sign8rurc ovcr Priffcd Name ofSupplicr
vyi

use of Ahcrnulivc Modc of

tru,J' yours.

Au$orizcd Offici8

RICARDO B. CABLI}iO

Funds Availsble:
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Attachmont fo DV

t
I I \

P.O. No.:

Oarci

PR No:

Drte: 211W2022


